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Price
15.68 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

6.02% (0.89)

US00760J1088
AEHR

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

429 EUR

S&P 500

15.70 USD (100)
15.75 USD (200)
14.98 USD
15.72 USD
14.83 USD
14.79 USD
15.495881 USD
1,371,694
21,251,903.47
16,311

WKN: 00760J108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00760J1088&ID_NOTATION=252198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00760J1088&ID_NOTATION=252198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=44be59333903837530e32554149f9cde74644231b128a85b5b59baa1024b0c65&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6760deb7e4b7c9658&time=1729450602&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e30bfe171ffa41f92b35897246e3842394b0b4ba390455f7a52ec3ebaf9f137&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d4cfea07c95b7c906&time=1729450602&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0396924deebe9bd68cab0caa8e5894bda07d624bf3ed3cc8988be9e00af540e&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5efc9efa65517711d&time=1729450602&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43c508a17f895cc60309115daef8831f60093f23102c4e46acf55e229727460e&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c59c2b1dc82a70931&time=1729450602&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6dea965e850977271861ee31f38693836b56d306ac79b30e6840bf033c648a02&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=909c1dc3f78d69cf6&time=1729450602&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
15.68 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

6.02% (0.89)

ISIN US00760J1088
Symbol AEHR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 429 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.70 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 15.75 USD (200)
Open 14.98 USD
High 15.72 USD
Low 14.83 USD
Close (prev. day) 14.79 USD
VWAP 15.495881 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,371,694
Trading volume 21,251,903.47
Number of trades 16,311
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +44.92% -52.50% -28.60%
Perf (abs.) +4.86 -17.33 -6.28
Beta 212 2.12 2.36
Volatility = 88.56 85.07 91.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 14.98 USD (1,980,996
13.17 USD (1,340,337
13.80 USD (1,407,163
16.48 USD (1,319,028

26.30 USD (2024/01/02
9.83 USD (2024/06/26

33.20 USD (2023/10/24

(

9.83 USD (2024/06/26

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/10/  22:26 1443 EUR 0.04 11
18
Stuttgart 2024/10/  21:31 14.155 EUR 0.00 4
18
Nasdaq 2024/10/  22:00 15.68 USD 21.25 16,311
18
Munich 2024/10/  17:25 14.07 EUR 0.00 3
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/  17:08 14.10 EUR 0.01 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=252198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345404507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89841008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345910537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186021738

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

18

Duesseldorf  2024/10/  19:31 14.33 EUR 0.00 7
18

Berlin 2024/10/  21:52 14.27 EUR 0.00 19
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358881645
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316960358

AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Company profile

Company Logo

AEHR=—

TEST SYSTEIVIS

Contact Details
AEHR TEST SYSTEMS

Kato Terrace 400 94539 Fremont
Telefon: +1 (510) 623-9400

Fax: +1 (510) 623-9450

E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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